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Nom et Prénom Matricule

1 -  BENMEDIOUNI  YASSAMINE 181832002250 9,42 12,08 9,32 10,27 16 14,5 15,25 15,04 13 14,13 14,13 1 30 12,46

2 -  BOUDJEDIENE  OUSSAMA 191933033259 11,75 13,78 15,44 13,66 16 13 16,5 15,5 13 14,25 14,25 1 30 14,45

3 -  BOUNEDJAR  AICHA 191932061675 10,38 14,94 16,88 14,07 16 17 18 17,71 13 14,75 14,75 1 30 15,61

4 -  BOURIA  HILAL 191936008547 7,13 12,02 9,25 9,47 5 13 16,63 15,59 13 11,88 11,88 1 30 12,13

5 -  DIDA  AYA 191936042703 9,59 13,53 11,44 11,52 16 14,75 17,58 16,77 13 14,25 14,25 1 30 13,84

6 -  DJABALI  RADOUANE 191931096632 10,75 12,13 7,19 10,02 16 11,75 18 16,21 13 14,5 14,5 1 30 12,83

7 -  INCHACOUT  MOHAMMED DJAMAL EDDINE191931001005 7,34 13,02 8 9,45 5 12,25 17 15,64 13 11,25 11,25 1 30 12,10

8 -  KACIMI  AMINA 191931040422 10,63 14,94 15,94 13,84 16 15,5 17,92 17,23 13 16,25 16,25 1 30 15,38

9 -  KAOUACHE  Akram 191934066834 8,25 14,56 5 9,27 5 11 17,13 15,38 13 9,63 9,63 0 30 11,81

10 - KENDRI  AMINA CHIRAZ 191935004055 10,54 11,25 8,75 10,18 16 14,25 17,5 16,57 13 14,63 14,63 1 30 13,07

11 - MANSOUR  SARA 191932063887 10,13 13,96 15,94 13,34 16 14 18,63 17,31 13 16,38 16,38 1 30 15,15

12 - MAROK  MOHAMMED IDRISS ABD RAHAMAN171731077249 8,92 11,94 11,32 10,73 16 15 16,42 16,01 13 13,5 13,5 1 30 13,07

13 - MECHOU  MANAL 191933019635 9,88 11,79 12,69 11,45 16 15 16,42 16,01 13 14,25 14,25 1 30 13,49

14 - MERIBAI  MAROUA 191931042092 10 10,76 7,69 9,48 10 12,75 13,75 13,46 13 12,25 12,25 1 30 11,28

15 - MOUHEB  Kahina 191931008726 10,29 13,5 12,94 12,24 16 15,5 17,5 16,93 13 13,38 13,38 1 30 14,24

16 - OSBI  SOUHIR RIMA 181839019983 9,17 12,19 10,19 10,52 16 15,25 16 15,79 13 13,5 13,5 1 30 12,87

17 - REMAL  AMOR NADHID 181833035397 9,54 13,05 10 10,86 16 12,5 17,13 15,81 13 13,63 13,63 1 30 13,06

18 - SAFIR  HADIA 191931047395 10,63 12,08 6,75 9,82 10 14,5 13,5 13,79 13 14 14 1 30 11,70

19 - ZEGHDI  MOHAMED EL AMINE191936044860 7,63 13,31 10,38 10,44 16 14,5 16,63 16,02 13 13,75 13,75 1 30 12,93
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Moy S3 Créd S3 Moy S4 Créd S4 Moy Créd

1 181832002250 BENMEDIOUNI Yassamine 12,31 30 12,46 30 12,39 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

2 191933033259 BOUDJEDIENE Oussama 11,87 30 14,45 30 13,16 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

3 191932061675 BOUNEDJAR Aicha 13,99 30 15,61 30 14,80 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

4 191936008547 BOURIA Hilal 07,87 12 12,13 30 10,00 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

5 191936042703 DIDA Aya 12,91 30 13,84 30 13,38 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

6 191931096632 DJABALI Radouane 11,34 30 12,83 30 12,09 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

7 191931001005
INCHACOUT Mohammed 

djamal eddine
07,89 02 12,10 30 10,00 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

8 191931040422 KACIMI Amina 12,34 30 15,38 30 13,86 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

9 191934066834 KAOUACHE Akram 08,22 7 11,81 30 10,02 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

10 191935004055 KENDRI Amina chiraz 12,21 30 13,07 30 12,64 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

11 191932063887 MANSOUR Sara 12,31 30 15,15 30 13,73 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

12 171731077249
MAROK Mohammed Idriss 

Abd Rahaman
12,92 30 13,07 30 13,00 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

13 191933019635 MECHOU Manal 10,66 30 13,49 30 12,08 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

14 191931042092 MERIBAI Maroua 09,11 13 11,28 30 10,20 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

15 191931008726 MOUHEB Kahina 11,82 30 14,24 30 13,03 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

16 181839019983 OSBI Souhir rima 11,38 30 12,87 30 12,13 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

17 181833035397 REMAL Amor nadhid 10,80 30 13,06 30 11,93 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

18 191931047395 SAFIR Hadia 10,49 30 11,70 30 11,10 60 Admis(e) (session normale)

19 191936044860 ZEGHDI Mohamed el amine 10,76 30 12,93 30 11,85 60 Admis(e) (session normale)
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